Manliga seniorer

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m

1 eng mil

3000m

5000m

10000m

25000m

30000m

Halvmaraton

Maraton

110m héack

200m héack

400m hack

3000m hinder

Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula

Diskus

Spjut (gamla)
(nya)

Slagga

Femkamp

Sjukamp (inomhus)

Tiokamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x200m
Stafett 4x400m
Stafett 4x800m
Stafett 4x1500m

Sv stafett

Valbo AIF Friidrott

Klubbrekord 2016
Goéran Akerstrom -63 11.19
Goéran Akerstrom -63 22.18
Goéran Akerstrom -63 35.23
Goéran Akerstrom -63 49.29
Jonas Brodén--71 1.21.09
Jonas Brodén--71 1.52.74
Hé&kan Andersson-64 2.32.80
Tomas Lundgren-57 4.00.8
Jan Lind-63 4.30.79
Owe Thyr-42 8.37.9
Owe Thyr-42 14.44.6
Owe Thyr-42 32.21.8
Mats Lundblad-56 1.22.05
Karl-Olov Borg- 1.43.51
Mats Lundblad-56 1.09.40
Mats Lundblad-56 2.24.48
Tomas Wasterhed-60 15.42
Daniel Hedstrém-73 27.46
Tomas Wasterhed-60 56.54
Lars Jansson-57 9.29.47
Roland Karlsson-59 2.06
Magnus Hakansson-70 6.70
Daniel Hedstrém-73 4.10
Stefan Hogberg-55 13.63
Jan Lindqvist-55 15.21
Jan Lindqvist-55 43.30
Jan-Olov Modigh-63 74.46
Per-Ake Vestlund-57 71.76
Torbjorn Wallin-60 45.84
Pelle Ostgren-55 3170 p
(la/ 5.78, spj/ 67.10, 200m/ 25.4, di /38.18, 1500m/ 4.52.2)
Daniel Hedstrom-73 4649 p \
(60m/ 7.34, 1&/ 6.27, ku/ 13.92, h6 /1.75, 60mh/ 9.04,
stav/3.85, 1000m/3.04.89)
Daniel Hedstrém-73 6522 p

(100m /11.60 +1.9, 1&/ 6.36 -0.3, ku/ 13.18, hé/ 1.72, 400m/ 54.00,

110mh/ 15.95 +1.8, di/ 40.21, stav/ 4.06, spj/ 55.32, 1500m/ 5.03.93)
44.66

(Mattias Mulari, Tomas Rosborg, Magnus Sjodin, Daniel Hedstrom)
1.36.1

(Leo Finnila, Jan Lindgvist, Roland Karlsson, Mats Sjoholm)
32779 |

(Tomas Hedin, Jan Lind, Stefan Jonsson, Lars Norberg)
8.12.16 |

(Kenneth Faldt, Max Granlund, Jan Nojdh, Tommy Waller)
16.59.4

(Yngve Lindh, Hakan Rosén, Tommy Waller, Lars Nilsson)
2.03.6

(Jan Lindqgvist, Kenneth Faldt, Max Granlund, Yngve Lindh)

1982
1981
1981
1982
1993
1993
1983
1980
1986
1972
1973
1972
1981
1972
1984
1985
1979
2000
1979
1981
1981
1989
2001
1977
1981
1980
1985
1991
1981
1974

2000

2001

1995

1980

1986

1972

1971

1972



Manliga juniorer

100m
200m
300m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
1500m

1 eng mil
3000m
5000m
110m hack
400m hack
2000m hinder
Hojd
Langd
Stav

Tresteg

Kula

Diskus

Spjut (gamla)
(nya)

Slagga

Femkamp

Sjukamp (inomhus)

Tiokamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x400m

Sv stafett

Pojkar 19

100m
200m
300m
400m
800m
1000m
1500m

1 eng mil
3000m
5000m

Goéran Akerstrom-63
Goéran Akerstrom-63
Goéran Akerstrom-63
Goéran Akerstrom-63
Jonas Brodén-71
Jonas Brodén-71
Hé&kan Andersson-64
Hé&kan Andersson-64
Stefan Jonsson-68
H&kan Rosén-53

Peo Ostblom-62
Tomas Wasterhed-60
Tomas Wasterhed-60
Hé&kan Rosén-53
Roland Karlsson-59
Magnus Hakansson-70
Pelle Ostgren-55
Mikael Sundin--60
Stefan Hogberg-55
Jan Lindqvist-55
Daniel Hedstrém-73
Jan-Olov Modigh-63
Marcus Hayden -86
Torbjorn Wallin-60
Pelle Ostgren-55

(18/ 5.78, spj/ 67.10, 200m/ 25.4, di/ 38.14, 1500m/ 4.52.2)

Magnus Hakansson-70

11.19
22.18
35.23
49.29
1.21.09
1.52.74
2.32.80
4.02.81
4.39.5
9.11.6
15.37.4
15.42
56.54
6.14.2
2.06
6.70
3.70
3.70
13.63
13.92
41.54
74.46
68.89
45.84
3170 p

4630 p

(60m/ 7.62, 1&/ 6.75, ku /12.78, ho/ 1.89,
60mh/9.18, stav/3.50, 1000m/3.01.25)

Magnus Hakansson-70

(100m/ 12.05, l&/ 6.65, ku/ 12.14, hé/ 1.85, 400m/ 54.62,
110mh/ 16.69, di/ 38.80, stav/ 3.50, spj/ 57.08, 1500m/ 5.12.92)

(Mattias Mulari, Tomas Rosborg, Magnus Sjddin, Daniel Hedstrom)
(Lars Berthilson, Tomas Hedin, Stefan Jonsson, Lars Norberg)

(Markku Venetjoki, Hans Jansson, Per-Erik Berglund, Kenneth Faldt)

Goran Akerstrom-63
Goran Akerstrom-63
Goran Akerstrom-63
Goran Akerstrom-63
Lars Norberg-68
Hakan Andersson-64
Hakan Andersson-64
Stefan Jonsson-68
Ha&kan Rosén-53
Sonny Fyhr-52

6234 p

44.66
3.32.96

2.07.03

11.19
22.18
35.23
49.29
1.54.04
2.32.80
4.02.81
4.39.5
9.11.6
16.00.4

1982
1981
1981
1982
1993
1993
1983
1983
1986
1971
1983
1979
1979
1971
1981
1989
1975
1980
1977
1974
1995
1985
2007
1981
1974

1989

1990

1995

1986

1971

1982
1981
1981
1982
1986
1983
1983
1986
1971
1971



110m héack (100)
110m héack (106)

300m hack

400m hack

2000m hinder

Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (5.5)

(6.0)

(6.25)

Diskus  (1.5)
(1.75)

Spjut (800-gamla)
(800-nya)

Slagga (6.25)

Tiokamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x400m

Stafett 3x800m

Stafett 3x1000m

Pojkar 18

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

5000m

110m héck (100cm)
300m héack (91.4)
2000m hinder

Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (5.5)

(6.0)

(6.25)

Diskus  (1.5)
(1.75)

Tomas Wasterhed-60
Tomas Wasterhed-60
Olle Bywall-89

Tomas Wasterhed-60
Hakan Rosén-53
Roland Karlsson-59
Magnus Hakansson-70
Magnus Hakansson-70
Magnus Hakansson-70
Magnus Hakansson-70
Jan Lindqvist-55
Joakim Lindskog-86
Magnus Hakansson-70
Jan Lindqvist-55
Magnus Hakansson-70
Pelle Ostgren-55
Marcus Hayden-86
Christer Hoglund-61
Magnus Hakansson-70

(100m/ 11.83, 1a/ 6.78, ku /13.29, hé/ 1.97, 300m/ 38.17,
110mh /16.82, di/ 35.74, stav/ 3.50, spj/ 55.92, 1500m/ 5.05.12)

(Jorma Réiha, Peter Wickstrom, Daniel Mostrom, Magnus Hakansson)

(Lars Berthilson, Tomas Hedin, Stefan Jonsson, Lars Norberg)

(Jonny Ulander, Rikard Jonsson, Mattias Mulari)

14.6
15.42
38.64
56.54
6.14.2
2.00
2.00
6.70
3.60
13.62
16.30
13.97
13.95
45.68
40.32
64.78
66.07
25.84
6601 p

47.90
3.32.96

6.20.66

8.23.0

(Kenneth Faldt, Sonny Fyhr, Hikan Rosén)

Goran Akerstrom-63
Goran Akerstrom-63
Goran Akerstrom-63
Goran Akerstrom-63
Lars Norberg-68
Ha&kan Andersson-64
Kristoffer Fransson-89
Hakan Rosén-53

Peo Ostblom-62
Tomas Wasterhed-60
Goran Akerstrom-63
Ha&kan Rosén-53
Roland Karlsson-59
Magnus Hakansson-70
Magnus Hakansson-70
Magnus Hakansson-70
Magnus Hakansson-70
Jan Lindqvist-55
Joakim Lindskog-86
Magnus Hakansson-70
Jan Lindqvist-55
Magnus Hakansson-70

11.22
22.18
35.23
49.34
1.54.04
2.39.42
4.06.79
9.11.6
16.51.0
14.6
39.49
6.14.2
2.00
2.00
6.65
3.60
13.62
16.30
13.97
13.95
45.68
40.32

1977
1979
2008
1979
1971
1977
1988
1989
1987
1987
1973
2004
1988
1972
1988
1973
2005
1978
1988

1986

1986

1992

1970

1981
1981
1981
1981
1986
1981
2007
1971
1980
1977
1981
1971
1977
1988
1988
1987
1987
1973
2004
1988
1972
1988



Spjut (800-gamla)

(800-nya)
Slagga (6.25)
Tiokamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x400m
Stafett 3x800m

Stafett 3x1000m

Pojkar 17

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

110m héck (100)
200m héck (76.2)
300m hack (76.2)
300m héack (84.0)
400m hack (91.4)
1500m hinder

Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
(5.5
(5.0)

Diskus (1.5)

Spjut (600)
Spjut (700)
Slagga (6.25)
Slagga (5.5)
Slagga (5.0)
Sjukamp (inomhus)

Attakamp

Niokamp

Pelle Ostgren-55
Joakim Lindskog-86
Christer Hoglund-61
Magnus Hakansson-70

(100m/ 11.83, 1&/ 6.78, ku/ 13.29, ho /1.97, 300m/ 38.17,
110mh/ 16.82, di/ 35.74, stav/ 3.50, spj/ 55.92, 1500m/ 5.05.12)

(Jorma Réiha, Peter Wickstrom, Daniel Mostrom, Magnus Hakansson)
(Lars Berthilson, Tomas Hedin, Stefan Jonsson, Lars Norberg)

(Jonny Ulander, Rikard Jonsson, Mattias Mulari)

64.78
63.16
25.84
6601 p
47.90
3.32.96
6.20.66

8.23.0

(Kenneth Faldt, Sonny Fyhr, Hakan Rosén)

Goran Akerstrom-63
Johan Raak-74
Mourad Talia-81
Kristoffer Fransson-89
Hakan Andersson-64
Hakan Andersson-64
Kristoffer Fransson-89
Jonny Ulander-75
Tomas Wasterhed-60
Tomas Wasterhed-60
Goran Akerstrom-63
Olle Bywall-89

Patrik Norin-Algerstam-91

Magnus Sjodin-73
Magnus Hakansson-70
Johan Raak-74
Magnus Hakansson-70
Magnus Hakansson-70
Jan Lindqvist-55
Magnus Hakansson-70
Joakim Lindskog-86
Jan Lindqvist-55

Sami Heino-75

Marcus Hayden-86
Christer Hoglund-61
Torbjorn Backstréom-74
Joakim Lindskog-86
Magnus Hakansson-70

11.45
23.61
38.27
52.54
1.55.55
2.2.39.42
4.14.12
9.45.62
14.6
26.4
39.6
39.91
60.47
5.05.20
1.90
6.45
3.60
13.62
17.33
13.54
14.44
45.68
65.46
64.15
25.84
35.28
42.36
4298 p

(60m /7.82, stav/ 3.10, 1&/ 6.17, 60mh/ 9.25,

h6/1.78, ku/11.84, 600m/1.43.4)

Magnus Hakansson-70

5846 p

(110mh/ 16.14, di/ 33.82, stav/ 3.20, spj/ 58.40,
1&/ 6.00, ku/ 12.60, ho/ 1.84, 800m/ 2.22.44)

Magnus Hakansson-70

6178 p

(110mh/ 16.24, di/ 33.64, stav/ 3.50, spj/ 54.96,

100m/ 12.35, ho/ 1.86, ku/ 12.83, 18/ 6.12, 800m/ 2.28.80)

1973
2004
1978
1988

1986

1986

1992

1970

1980
1990
1997
2006
1980
1979
2006
1991
1977
1976
1979
2005
2008
1989
1986
1990
1987
1987
1971
1986
2003
1972
1991
2003
1978
1990
2003
1986

1986

1986



Tiokamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 3x800m

Sv stafett

Pojkar 16

100m
200m
300m
400m

600m
800m
1000m

1500m

2000m

3000m

110m hé&ck (91.4)
200m héck (76.2)
300m hack (76.2)
300m hack (84.0)
400m hack (91.4)
1500m hinder
2000m hinder

Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
(5.0)
(5.5)

Diskus (1.5)

Spjut  (600)
Spjut  (700)

Slagga (5.5)
(5.0)
Vikt (9.08)

Sjukamp (inomhus)

Attakamp

Markus Engblom-85

6599 p

2002

(110mh/ 15.61, di/ 32.34, stav/ 3.30, spj/ 44.18, 300m/ 39.29,
100m /12.05, 1&/ 5.74, ku/ 11.53, ho/ 1.66, 1000m/ 3.32.77)

47.24

1990

(Mattias Mulari, Jimi Nordin, Hékan Andersson, Johan Raak)

(Rikard Jonsson, Jonny Ulander, Mattias Mulari)

(Hans Pettersson, Kjell Bengtsson, Per-Ake Vest

Erik Bywall-86
Erik Bywall-86
Erik Bywall-86
Goran Akerstrém-63

Patrik Norin-Algerstam-91

Marcus Jansson-86
Hakan Andersson-64
Hakan Rosén-53
Hakan Andersson-64
Hakan Andersson-64
Anders Wahlman-83
Jonny Ulander-75
Jimmy Nordkvist-91
Tomas Wasterhed-60
Goran Akerstrém-63
Olle Bywall-89

Olle Bywall-89

Magnus Sjodin-73
Fredrik Allard-91
Magnus Hakansson-70
Johan Raak-74
Magnus Hakansson-70
Magnus Hakansson-70
Jan Lindqvist-55
Joakim Lindskog-86
Magnus Hakansson-70
Andreas Jonsson-79
Sami Heino-75

Marcus Hayden-86
Torbjorn Backstrém-74
Joakim Lindskog-86
Joakim Lindskog-86
Magnus Hakansson-70

6.15.02

2.21.0

11.45
23.27
38.11
52.4
52.69
1.33.05
1.55.55
2.44.0
2.44.00
4.12.43
7.13.15
9.45.62
14.90
26.4
39.6
39.91
61.51
5.05.20
7.04.52
1.90
6.45
3.50
13.10
17.33
13,16
13.54
43.46
65.46
60.09
35.28
35.65
11.61
4298 p

(60m/ 7.82, stav/ 3.10,l&/ 6.17, 60mh/ 9.25,

h6/1.78, ku/11.84, 600m/1.43.4)

Magnus Hakansson-70

5846 p

(110mh/ 16.14, di/ 33.82, stav/ 3.20, spj/ 58.40,
1&/ 6.00, ku/ 12.60, ho/ 1.84, 800m/ 2.22.44)

1991

1972
lund, Lars-Goran Persson)

2002
2002
2002
1979
2007
2002
1980
1969
1979
1979
1998
1991
2007
1976
1979
2005
2005
1989
2007
1986
1990
1986
1986
1971
2002
1986
1995
1991
2002
1990
2002
2002
1986

1986



Niokamp

Tiokamp

Stafett 4x100m

Stafett 3x800m

Sv Stafett

Pojkar 15

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

En eng mil
2000m

3000m

80m hack (84.0)
100m héck (84.0)
110m hé&ck (91.4)
300m héack (76.2)
400m hack (91.4)

1500m hinder (76.2)
2000m hinder (91.4)

Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
Diskus  (1.0)
Spjut (600)
Slagga (4.0)
Sexkamp

Attakamp

Sjukamp (ind)

Stafett 4x100m

Stafett 3x800m

Magnus Hakansson-70 6178 p
(110mh/ 16.24, di/ 33.64, stav/ 3.50, spj/ 54.96,

1986

100m/ 12.35, ho/ 1.86, ku/ 12.83, 18/ 6.12, 800m/ 2.28.20)

Erik Bywall-86 5015p |
(110mh/ 16.11, di/ 26.12, stav/ 3.30, spj/ 46.14, 3

2002
00m/ 38.11,

100m/ 11.90, 1&/ 5.82, ku/ 0, ho/ 0, 1000m/ 0 -avbr)

46.18
(Patrik Norin-Algerstam, Karl Bywall,
Erik Gerdin, Jimmy Nordkvist)

6.15.02
(Rikard Jonsson, Jonny Ulander, Mattias Mulari)

2.21.0
(Hans Pettersson, Kjell Bengtsson, Per-Ake Vest

Erik Gerdin -92 11.76
Jimmy Nordkvist-91 23.68
Erik Gerdin -92 36.94
Jimmy Nordkvist-91 54.35
Rikard J6nsson--75 2.05.59
Hakan Andersson-64 2.44.00
Hakan Andersson-64 4.12.43
Andreas Efverstrom-91 5.20.67
Anders Wahliman-83 7.13.15
Fredrik Allard-91 10.04.32
Lars Gdran Persson-58 12.0
Jimmy Nordkvist-91 14.08
Jimmy Nordkvist-91 15.57
Jimmy Nordkvist-91 40.63
Patrik Norin-Algerstam-91 64.51
Andreas Efverstrom-91 5.18.27
Fredrik Allard-91 7.11.69
Magnus Hakansson-70 1.78
Olle Bywall-89 6.22
Erik Bywall-86 3.14
Magnus Hakansson-70 11.62
Stefan Pettersson-57 14.43
Andreas Jonsson-79 41.12
Marcus Hayden-86 52.12
Henrik Frid-77 31.64
Erik Bywall-86 3782 p

2007

1991

1972
lund, Lars-Goran Persson)

2007
2006
2007
2006
1990
1979
1979
2006
1998
2006
1972
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
1984
2004
2001
1984
1971
1993
2001
1991
2000

(80mh/ 13.06, l&/ 5.05, ku/ 11.85, ho/ 1.48, spj/ 45.34, 800m/ 2.30.05)

Olle Bywall-89 5775 p

2004

(100mh/ 14.87 -0.9, di/ 32.47, stav/ 2.96, spj/ 38.80,

1&/ 5.73 -0.1, ku/ 11.96, hé/ 1.65, 800m/ 2.25.68)

Erik Gerdin -92 5271 p

(60m/7.64, stav/2.43, 1&/5.65,

60mh/9,46, h6/1.53, ku/11.12, 600m/1.34.15)
45.88

2007

2006

(Jakob Engvall, Karl Bywall, Erik Gerdin, Jimmy Nordkvist)

6.49.92
(David Engvall, Fredrik Allard, Karl Bywall)

2006



Pojkar 14

80m

100m

200m

300m

600m

400m

800m

1000m

1 eng mil

1500m

2000m

3000m

2 eng mil

80m hack (84.0)
100m héck (84.0)
200m héck (76.2)
300m héack (76.2)
Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
Diskus  (1.0)
Spjut (600)
Slagga (4.0)
Sexkamp

Attakamp

Stafett 4x80m
Stafett 4x100m

Stafett 3x800m

Pojkar 13

60m

80m

100m

200m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m

2000m

60m hack (76.2)
80m héack (84.0)
200m héck (76.2)

Erik Bywall-86

Erik Gerdin-92

Erik Gerdin-92

Erik Gerdin-92

Fredrik Allard-91

Olle Bywall-89

Fredrik Allard-91
Hé&kan Andersson-64
Andreas Efverstrom-91
Fredrik Allard-91
Martin Martinsson-92
Andreas Efverstrom-91
Andreas Efverstrom-91
Lars-Goéran Persson-58
Jimmy Nordkvist-91
Jimmy Nordkvist-91
Jimmy Nordkvist-91
Magnus Hakansson-70
Erik Bywall-86

Johan Markusson-79
Magnus Hakansson-70
Stefan Pettersson-57
Andreas Jonsson-79
Erik Bywall-86

Henrik Frid-77

Erik Bywall-86

(80mh/ 13.06, 18/ 5.05, ku/ 11.85, ho/ 1.48, spjl 45.34, 800m/ 2.30.05)

Erik Gerdin-92

(100mh/ 15.29 -1.9, di/ 37.19, stav/ 2.40, spj/ 36.56,
18/ 5.72 -0.9, ku/ 11.45, ho/ 1.55, 800m/ 2.221.97)

(Henrik Frid, Magnus Broms, Lars Eling, Petter Hedlund)

9.70
11.76
24.53
37.58
1.43.3
57.70
2.11.57
2.45.50
5.30.8
4.39.34
6.35.92
10.58.9
11.42.46
12.0
14.85
31.79
43.68
1.78
5.80
2.85
11.62
14.43
41.12
46.44
31.64
3782p

5462 p

41.37

51.8

2000
2006
2006
2006
2005
2003
2005
1978
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
1972
2005
2005
2005
1984
2000
1993
1984
1971
1993
2000
1991
2000

2006

1990

1966

(Mats Jaderberg, Ola Hakansson, Lennart Vestbom, Thorleif Gustafsson)

7.12.51

(Erik Gerdin, Martin Martinsson, Jakob Engvall)

Erik Bywall-86
Erik Gerdin-92
Erik Gerdin-92
Erik Gerdin-92
Erik Gerdin-92
Philip Stdmne-00
Mourad Talia-81
Philip Stdmne-00
Mourad Talia-81
Philip Stdmne-00
Erik Bywall-86
Philip Stdmne-00

8.37
10.04
12.82
25.15
1.37.10
2.21.73
3.05.02
5.03.10
6.45.25
9.62
13.63
32.46

2006

1998
2005
2005
2005
2005
2013
1993
2013
1994
2013
1999
2013



Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (3.0)
Diskus  (0.6)
Slagga (3.0)
Spjut (400)
Slungkast (1.0)
Bollkast (300)
Trekamp

Femkamp

Stafett 4x80m
Stafett 4x100m

Stafett 3x600m

Pojkar 12

60m

80m

100m

200m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m

60m hack (76.2)
80m hack (76.2)
200m héack
1000 m hinder
Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (3.0)
Diskus (0.6)
Slagga  (3.0)
Spjut (400)

Bollkast  (300)
Slungkast (1.0)
Trekamp

Femkamp

Stafett 5x60m

Stafett 4x100m

Erik Martinsson-96 1.61
Erik Bywall-86 5.48
Philip Stdmne-00 251
Philip Stdmne-00 11.05
Andreas Jonsson-79 11.64
Erik Gerdin-92 37.86
Jimmy Nordkvist-91 31.03
Fredrik Jansson-90 37.58
Andreas Jonsson-79 31.42
Christoffer Lindqvist-87 47.75
Magnus Broms-76 1794 p
(9.28, 4.36, 43.82)
Johan Raak-74 3576 p
(60m/8.71, h6/1.42, ku/7.24, 14/4.60, 800/2.43.50)
Erik Gerdin-92 4948 p
60mh/9.77 +3.1, 18/5.25 +1.4, boll/46.49, h6/1.51, 600m/1.37.10)
43.18
Jakob Engvall, Harald 16f, Martin Martinsson, Erik Gerdin)
58.6
(Jan Svensson, Bengt Strém, Bjorn Vasiljeff, Johan Strand)
5.33.62
(Martin Martinsson, Harald L&f, Erik Gerdin)
Erik Bywall-86 8.37
Erik Gerdin-92 10.68
Johan Strand-68 13.77
Philip Stdmne-00 28.38
Philip Stdmne-00 1.04.97
Philip Stdmne-00 1.44.9
Mourad Talia-81 2.21.75
Mourad Talia-81 3.05.02
Philip Stdmne-00 5.14.57
Johan Raak-74 9.79
Johan Strand-68 14.3
Philip Stdmne-00 33.68
Philip Stdmne-00 3.34.78
Erik Martinsson-96 1.59
Philip Stdmne-00 5.03
Philip Stdmne-00 2.27
Philip Stdmne-00 10.21
Andreas Jonsson-79 11.64
Joakim Lindskog-86 27.43
Didrik Olofsson-96 13.91
Joakim Lindskog-86 34.63
Erik Gerdin-92 32.00
Christoffer Lindqvist-87 47.75
Philip Stdmne-00 24.38
Magnus Bréoms-76 1794 p
(60m/9.28, 1angd/4.36, boll/43.82)
Johan Raak-74 3576 p
(60m/8.71, h6/1.42, ku/7.24, 1&/4.60, 800m/2.43.50)
4301 |
(Johan Markusson, Sebastian Edfélt, Tomas Rosborg, Erik Larsson,
Andreas Jonsson)
58.6

(Jan Svensson, Bengt Strém, Bjorn Vasiljeff, Johan Strand)

2009
1999
2013
2013
1991
2005
2004
2003
1991
1999
1988

1986

2005

2005

1980

2005

1998
2004
1980
2012
2012
2012
1993
1993
2012
1986
1980
2012
2012
2008
2012
2012
2012
1991
1998
2008
1998
2004
1999
2012
1988

1986

1991

1980



Pojkar 11

60m

100m

200m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m

50m hack

60m hack (76.2)

Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (3.0)
(2.0)

Spjut (400)

Slungkast (0.7)
(1.0)

Bollkast  (150)

Bollkast  (300)

Femkamp

Stafett 5x60m

Pojkar 10

60m

100m

200m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m

40m hack

50m hack

60m héack (76.2)

Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (3.0)
(2.0)

Spjut (400)

Slungkast (0.7)

Bollkast (150)

Femkamp

Philip Stdmne-00
Johan Strand-68
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Henrik Brandén-72
Henrik Brandén-72
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Mats Goransson-67
Joakim Lindskog-86
Joakim Lindskog-86
Joakim Lindskog-86
Erik Martinsson-96
Joakim Lindskog-86
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00

(60m-8.81, 1&-4.62, boll-32.22, ht-1.46, 600m-1.55.85)

8.75
14.5
28.71
1.07.19
1.46.8
2.39.59
3.32.9
5.38.7
8.52
11.07
1.50
5.01
10.20
7.36
8.76
29.62
30.48
21.68
40.86
33.64
3655 p

49.38

2011
1978
2011
2011
2011
2011
1982
1982
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
1977
1996
1997
1997
2007
1996
2011
2011

2003

(Harald L&f, Jakob Engvall, Martin Regefalk,Oscar Owetz, Jim Andersson)

Olle Bywall-89
Johan Strand-68
Philip Stdmne-00
Erik Martinsson-96
Erik Martinsson-96
Mourad Talia-81
Henrik Brandén-72
Henrik Brandén-72
Mikael Askoogh-82
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Mikael Askoogh-82
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Mats Goransson-67
Joakim Lindskog-86
Mikael Askoogh-82
Joakim Lindskog-86
Joakim Lindskog-86
Erik Martinsson-96

(60m/9.34 +2.8, 1a 3.84 +3.8, boll 19.15, h6 1.16, 600m 2.01.47)

8.95
14.5
30.51
1.13.03
1.53.02
2.40.27
3.32.9
5.38.7
7.73
8.89
11.98
1.35
4.49
9.20
7.36
8.76
27.82
21.22
40.86
2434 p

1999
1978
2010
2006
2006
1991
1982
1982
1991
2010
2010
1992
2010
2010
1977
1996
1992
1996
1996
2006



Pojkar 9

60m

100m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

40m hack

Hojd

Langd

Kula (2.0)
Bollkast (150)
Slungkast (0.7)
Vortex

Pojkar 8

60m
100m
400m
600m
800m
1000m
40m hack
Hojd

Langd

Kula (2.0)
Bollkast (150)
Vortex

Kvinnliga seniorer

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

1500m

2000m

3000m

100m héack (84.0)
400m hack (76.2)
Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Philip Stdmne-00
Daniel Hedstrém-73
Olle Bywall-89

Erik Martinsson-96
Niklas Nylander-78
Joakim Evaldsson-70
Mikael Askoogh-82
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stdmne-00
Philip Stefansson-88
Philip Stefansson-88
Jim Andersson-93
Tim Henriksson-98

Oskar Nylander-08
Daniel Hedstrom-73
Erik Martinsson-96
Mikael Askoogh-82
Niklas Nylander-78
Joakim Evaldsson-70
Mikael Askoogh-82
Daniel Hedstrom-73
Andreas Hedstrém-74
Petter Svensson-Silfver-84
Andreas Skoglund-88
Henrik Lindqvist-92
Oskar Nylander-08
Henrik Lindqvist-92
Andreas Skold-91
André Helsing-02

Catarina Ostling-78
Malin Lindblom-91
Malin Lindblom-91
Malin Lindblom-91
Mikaela Kéarlin-91
Kristina Norberg-75
Anette Elving-67
Sara Talia-79

Emmy Thelberg-90
Susanne Hedlund-76
Karin Lindqvist-63
Kerstin Bergmark-68
Catarina Ostling-78
Catarina Ostling-78
Linnéa Wahlman-87
Catarina Ostling-78

9.57
16.0
1.15.34
2.03.07
3.11.50
3.54.7
7.73
1.28
4.04
7.58
37.38
17.44
28.00

9.85
16.0
1.19.67
2.18.53
3.11.50
3.54.7
8.81
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.54
6.61
32.24
19.86

12.71
25.30
40.37
58.32
1.48.63
2.15.50
3.12.27
4.51.28
6.50.60
10.39.81
14.89
66.19
1.65
5.80
2.94
11.12

10

2009
1981
1998
2005
1986
1978
1991
2009
2009
1997
1997
2002
2007

2016
1981
2004
1990
1986
1978
1990
1981
1982
1992
1996
2000
2016
2000
1999
2009

2002
2009
2009
2009
2004
1991
1985
1995
2005
1993
1983
1986
2001
2002
2003
2001



Kula (4.0)
Diskus (1.0)
Spjut (600)
Femkamp

Sjukamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x200m
Stafett 4x400m
Stafett 4x800m

Sv stafett

Kvinnliga juniorer

100m

100m héack
Kula (4.0)
Sjukamp

Flickor 19

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

3000m

100m héck (84.0)
300m hack (76.2)
400m hack (76.2)
Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
Diskus (1.0)
Spjut (600)
Sjukamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x200m

Sv stafett

11

Karin Lindgvist-63 12.36 1982
Karin Lindgvist-63 40.08 1981
Karin Lindgvist-63 46.26 1979
Karin Lindgvist-63 3157 p 1979
(100mh/16.2, ku/10.49, h6/1.52, 1a/5.25, 800m/2.32.5)

Karin Lindgvist-63 5119 p 1982

(100mh/15.24, ku/11.30, h6/1.61, 200m/26.29,
|4/5.22, spj/44.74, 800m/2.22.0)

49.53 2008
Linn Hall-Jansson, Madeleine Nilsson, Emelie Domanders, Malin Lindblom)

1.56.0 | 1980
(Karin Lindgvist, Eva Akerstrém, Eva Westlund, Mariana Engvall)

4217 | 1978
(Karin Lindgvist, Inger Lindgvist, Marie Lindstrom, Kate Bodén)

11.03.01 | 1982
(Kerstin Bergmark, Karin Lindqvist, Elisabeth Brandén, Pernilla Holmberg)

2289 | 1982

(Mariana Engvall, Charlotte Svensson, Kerstin Bergmark, Karin Lindgvist)

Kerstin Bergmark-68 12.79 1984
Karin Lindqvist-63 14.89 1983
Karin Lindqvist-63 12.36 1982
Karin Lindqvist-63 5119 p 1982

(100mh/15.24, ku/11.30, hé/1.61, 200m/26.29,
|8/5.22, spj/44.74, 800m/2.22.0)

Madeleine Nilsson-91 12.76 2009
Malin Lindblom-91 25.30 2009
Malin Lindblom-91 40.37 2009
Malin Lindblom-91 58.32 2009
Sara Talia-79 2.19.72 1996
Anette Elving-67 3.12.27 1985
Susanne Hedlund-76 4.54.51 1993
Susanne Hedlund-76 10.39.81 1993
Karin Lindgvist-63 15.00 1981
Malin Lindblom-91 4351 2009
Kerstin Bergmark-68 66.19 1986
Catarina Ostling-78 1.62 1995
Catarina Ostling-78 5.64 1996
Linnéa Wahlman-87 2.81 2006
Catarina Ostling-78 11.10 1996
Karin Lindgvist-63 12.36 1982
Karin Lindgvist-63 40.08 1981
Karin Lindgvist-63 44.36 1981
Karin Lindgvist-63 5119p 1982

(100mh/15.24, ku/11.30, h6/1.61, 200m/26.29,
1&/5.22, dpj/44.74, 800m/2.22.0)

51.09 2007
(Linn Hall-Jansson, Sofie Jansson, Emelie Domanders, Mikaela Kérlin)

1560 | 1980
(Karin Lindqvist, Eva Akerstrém, Eva Westlund, Mariana Engvall)

2307 | 1980

(Kerstin Bergmark, Tina Hjorth, Karin Lindqvist, Eva Akerstrém)



Flickor 18

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1000m

1500m

2000m

3000m

100m hack (84.0)
300m hack (76.2)
400m hack (76.2)

Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
Diskus (1.0)
Slagga (4.0)
Spjut (600)
Sjukamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x200m

Sv stafett

Flickor 17

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1500m

2000m

3000m

100m héck (76.2)
300m hack (76.2)
400m hack (76.2)

Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
Kula (3.0
Diskus (1.0)
Slagga (4.0)

Spjut (600)

Madeleine Nilsson-91 12.76
Malin Lindblom-91 25.30
Malin Lindblom-91 40.37
Malin Lindblom-91 58.32
Sara Talia-79 2.19.72
Anette Elving-67 3.12.27
Sara Talia-79 4.51.28
Susanne Hedlund-76 6.52.9
Susanne Hedlund-76 10.39.81
Karin Lindgvist-63 15.00
Malin Lindblom-91 4351
Kerstin Bergmark-68 66.19
Catarina Ostling-78 1.62
Catarina Ostling-78 5.64
Catarina Ostling-78 11.10
Karin Lindqvist-63 11.93
Karin Lindqvist-63 40.08
Pernilla Fyhr-88 30.74
Karin Lindqvist-63 44.36
Karin Lindqvist-63 5081 p
(100mh/15.05, ku/11.28, h6/1.60, 200m/26.62,
1&/5.20, spj/44.36, 800m/2.22.73)

52.4
(Karin Lindqvist, Eva Akerstrém, Eva Westlund, Mariana Engvall)

1.56.0
(Karin Lindqvist, Eva Akerstrém, Eva Westlund, I‘\/Iariana Engvall)

2.30.7
(Kerstin Bergmark, Tina Hjorth, Karin Lindqvist, Eva Akerstrém)
Kerstin Bergmark-68 12.79
Sofie Jansson-88 25.68
Madeleine Nilsson-91 42.84
Kristina Norberg-75 59.31
Tilde Malmo-89 1.59.13
Kristina Norberg-75 2.15.50
Sara Talia-79 4.51.28
Susanne Hedlund-76 6.52.9
Susanne Hedlund-76 10.39.81
Maria Erixon-79 14.65
Malin Lindblom-91 44.43
Kerstin Bergmark-68 66.97
Catarina Ostling-78 1.62
Catarina Ostling-78 5.31
Linnéa Wahlman-87 2.94
Sofie Jansson-88 10.47
Karin Lindgvist-63 10.75
Linnéa Wahlman-87 11.71
Karin Lindgvist-63 36.56
Madeleine Nilsson-91 28.85
Karin Lindgvist-63 46.26

12

2009
2009
2009
2009
1996
1985
1995
1992
1993
1981
2009
1986
1995
1996
1996
1981
1981
2006
1981
1981

1981
1980

1980

1984
2005
2008
1991
2006
1991
1995
1992
1993
1995
2008
1984
1995
1994
2003
2005
1979
2004
1979
2008
1979



Femkamp
Sexkamp

Sjukamp

Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x200m

Stafett 3x800m

Flickor 16

100m

200m

300m

400m

800m

1500m

2000m

3000m

100m héck (76.2)
300m hack (76.2)
400m hack (76.2)
1500m hinder (76.2)
Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
Kula (3.0
Diskus (1.0)
Slagga  (3.0)

Spjut  (600)

Femkamp
Sexkamp

Sjukamp

Stafett 4x100m

Stafett 3x800m

13

Karin Lindgvist-63 3319 p 1979
(100mh/15.7, ku/9.99, h6/1.45, 14/4.92, 800m/2.29.4)

Karin Lindqvist-63 4323p | 1979
(100mh/15.2, ku/10.53, ho/1.47, 4/5.01, spj/43.82, 800m/2.35.3)

Maria Erixon-79 4040p | 1995

(100mh/15.01, h6/1.43, ku/8.67, 200m/26.36 (+2.4),
|&4/4.72, spj/16.02, 800m/2.53.04)

49.53 2008
(Linn Hall-Jansson, Madeleine Nilsson, Emelie Domanders, Malin Lindblom)

1.56.0 | 1980
(Karin Lindgvist, Eva Akerstrém, Eva Westlund, Mariana Engvall)

7.36.79 | 1991
(Kristina Norberg, Asa Noaksson, Susanne Hedlund)
Kerstin Bergmark-68 12.79 1984
Maria Jansson-79 26.01 1994
Kerstin Bergmark-68 42.8 1984
Kristina Norberg-75 59.31 1991
Kristina Norberg-75 2.15.50 1991
Sara Talia-79 4.51.28 1995
Susanne Hedlund-76 6.52.9 1992
Susanne Hedlund-76 10.51.03 1992
Maria Erixon-79 14.65 1995
Kerstin Bergmark-68 44.84 1984
Kerstin Bergmark-68 66.97 1984
Caroline Carlberg-91 7.11.77 2007
Karin Lindqvist-63 1.55 1978
Maria Bang-73 1.55 1989
Catarina Ostling-78 1.55 1994
Catarina Ostling-78 5.31 1994
Linnéa Wahlman-87 2.94 2003
Catarina Ostling-78 10.02 1994
Mikaela Kéarlin-91 10.02 2007
Karin Lindgvist-63 10.75 1979
Linn Hall-Jansson-91 11.44 2007
Karin Lindgvist-63 36.56 1979
Marie Antonsson-81 23.92 1996
Karin Lindgvist-63 46.26 1979
Karin Lindgvist-63 3319 p 1979
(100mh/15.7, ku/9.99, h6/1.45, 14/4.92, 800m/2.29.4)
Karin Lindqvist-63 4323p | 1979
(100mh/15.2, ku/10.53, h6/1.47, 1&/5.01, spj/43.82, 800m/2.35.3)
Maria Erixon-79 4040p | 1995

(100mh/15.01, ho/1.43, ku/ 8.67, 200m/26.36 (+2.4),
1&/4.72, spj/16.02, 800m/2.53.04)

51.12 1995
(Jenny Waxin, Maria Erixon, Sara Talia, Ida Waern)
7.36.79 | 1991

(Kristina Norberg, Asa Noaksson, Susanne Hedlund)



Flickor 15
100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1500m

2000m

3000m

80m hack (76.2)
100m hack (76.2)
200m hack (76.2)
300m hack (76.2)
400m héack (76.2)
1500m hinder (76.2)

Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (4.0)
(3.0)

Diskus (0.6)

Slagga (3.0)

Spjut (400)
Spjut (600)

Slungkast (1.0)
Vikt (5.45)

Sexkamp

Stafett 4x80m

Stafett 4x100m

Flickor 14

80m
100m
200m
300m
400m
600m
800m
1500m
2000m
3000m

14
Kerstin Bergmark-68 12.9 1982
Madeleine Nilsson-91 13.20 2006
Maria Jansson-79 26.01 1994
Sofie Jansson-88 41.90 2003
Mikaela Karlin-91 60.88 2006
Sofie Jansson-88 1.50.50 2003
Sara Talia-79 2.25.68 1993
Emelie Domanders-91 5.22.05 2006
Emmy Thelberg-90 6.50.60 2005
Pernilla Holmberg-70 11.10.01 1984
Kerstin Bergmark-68 12.33 1982
Mikaela Karlin-91 16.44 2006
Madelene Wadelius-Larsson-87 32.36 2001
Mikaela Karlin-91 46.21 2006
Kerstin Bergmark-68 70.0 1982
Sofie Jansson-88 6.05.57 2003
Emilia Sj6berg-92 1.56 2007
Ida Waern-80 5.20 1994
Linnéa Wahlman-87 2.65 2002
Madeleine Nilsson-91 10.40 2006
Linn Hall-Jansson-91 9.54 2006
Petra Lundberg-67 11.88 1981
Pernilla Fyhr-88 33.61 2003
Nina Zeidlitz-84 28.83 1998
Matilda Lo6ke-90 40.25 2005
Caroline Carlberg-91 26.97 2006
Linn Hall-Jansson-91 26.97 2006
Linnea Wahlman-87 22.11 2002
Linnea Wahlman-87 9.81 2002
Linnéa Wahlman-87 3888 p 2001
(80mh/14.91, h6/1.36, Spj/27.89, 14/4.65, ku/9.83, 800/3.00.67)
Sofie Jansson-88 3739p | 2003

(80mh/13.12 +1.3, h6/1.37, ku/8.64, 14/5.01 +3.0, spj/21.38, 600/1.50.50)
(4.92 +2.0)

42.93 1991
(Erika Englund, Linda Vad-Scitt, Catarina Ostling, Emma Svensson)

5021 | 2006
(Linn Hall-Jansson, Madeleine Nilsson, Emelie Domanders, Mikaela Kéarlin)
Ida Waern-80 10.64 1994
Kerstin Bergmark-68 12.9 1982
Ida Waern-80 27.18 1994
Sofie Jansson-88 43.06 2002
Kerstin Bergmark-68 62.0 1982
Matilda L66ke-90 1.51.87 2004
Sara Talia-79 2.25.68 1993
Emma Stark-90 5.27.53 2003
Susanne Hedlund-76 7.06.34 1990
Pernilla Holmberg-70 11.10.01 1984




80m hack (76.2)
200m hack (76.2)
300m hack (76.2)
400m hack (76.2)
Hojd

Langd

Stav

Tresteg

Kula (3.0
Diskus (0.6)
Spjut (400)

Slagga (3.0)
Vikt (5.45)
Sexkamp

Stafett 4x80m

Stafett 4x100m

Flickor 13

60m

80m

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1500m

2000m

3000m

60m hack (76.2)
200m héck (76.2)
Hojd

Langd (zon)
Stav
Tresteg (zon)

Tresteg (planka)

Kula (3.0)

(2.0
Diskus (0.6)
Slagga (2.0)
Slagga  (3.0)

Spjut (400)
Bollkast  (300)
Slungkast (0.7)
Trekamp

Femkamp

Kerstin Bergmark-68
Madelene Wadelius-Larsson-87
Mikaela Karlin-91
Kerstin Bergmark-68
Emilia Sjoberg-92

Ida Waern-80

Nina Zeidlitz-84
Madeleine Nilsson--91
Petra Lundberg-67
Linn Hall-Jansson-91
Matilda Lo6ke-90
Nina Zeidlitz-84

Sofie Lindskog
Matilda Lo6ke-90

(80mh/13.70 -0.3, h6/1.50, ku/10.03, 18/4.53 -0.8,

600m/1.51.87)
Linnea Wahlman-87

(80mh/14.91, h6/1.36, spj/27.89, 1&/4.65, ku/9.83, 800m/3.00.67)
(Erika Englund, Linda Vad-Schutt, Catarina Ostling, Emma Svensson)

(Tina Hjorth, Eva Akerstrém, Eva Westlund, Mariana Engvall)

Jenny Waxin-80
Hanna Andersson-95
Kerstin Bergmark-68
Hanna Andersson-95
Mikaela Karlin-91
Kerstin Bergmark-68
Mikaela Karlin-91
Pernilla Holmberg-70
Kristin Persson-94
Catharina Lundgren-93
Pernilla Holmberg-70
Louise Larsson-94
Matilda Lo6ke-90
Matilda Lo6ke-90
Hanna Andersson-95
Matilda Lo6ke-90
Emilia Sjoberg-92
Hanna Andersson-95
Hanna Andersson-95
Malin Zeidlitz-86

Linn Hall-Jansson-91
Matilda Lo6ke-90
Matilda Lo6ke-90
Nina Zeidlitz-84
Matilda L66ke-90
Matilda L66ke-90
Karin Johansson-87
Jessica Basth-75
(60m/9.35, 18/3.84, boll/25.26)
Matilda L66ke-90

(60mh/10.40 +0.6, h6/1.52, boll/42.54, 14/4.83 +3.1, 600m/1.54.76)

(4.60 +1.5)

12.33
32.36
49.70
70.0
1.58
5.20
2.40
10.66
11.88
33.34
38.94
28.83
6.43
4182 p

3888 p
42.93

53.2

8.58
10.87
135
28.82
47.40
66.0
1.48.63
2.39.67
5.19.96
7.32.49
12.31.2
10.16
34.04
1.52
1.52
4.78
2.25
10.24
9.98
8.96
11.92
32.97
32.46
24.00
36.58
42.54
30.40
1329 p

4873 p

spj/38.94,

15

1982
2001
2005
1982
2006
1994
1998
2005
1981
2005
2004
1998
2002
2004

2001
1991

1980

1992
2008
1980
2008
2004
1980
2004
1982
2007
2006
1982
2007
2003
2003
2008
2003
2005
2008
2008
1999
2004
2003
2003
1997
2003
2003
1999
1987

2003



Stafett 4x80m
Stafett 4x100m
Stafett 4x200m

Stafett 3x600m

Flickor 12

60m

80m

100m

200m

400m

600m

800m

1500m

3000m

60m héck (76.2)

Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (3.0)
(2.0)

Diskus (0.6)

Spjut (400)

Slagga (2.0)

Bollkast  (300)

Slungkast (0.7)
(1.0)

Trekamp

Femkamp
Stafett 4x80m
Stafett 4x100m

Stafett 3x600m

Flickor 11

60m
80m
100m
200m
400m
600m
800m
1500m

(Madeleine Nilsson, Emilia Sjoberg, Emilia Struyk, Mikaela Karlin)
(Elin Asenlund, Matilda Léodke, Linn Hall Jansson, Amanda Kérlin)

(Hanna Andersson, Ida Bergman, Karin Bywall, Malin Nilsson)

44.73

55.82

1.59.63

5.56.50

(Emma Stark, Matilda L66ke, Mikaela Karlin)

Jenny Waxin-80
Hanna Andersson-95
Kerstin Bergmark-68
Hanna Andersson-95
Kerstin Bergmark-68
Malin Nilsson-94
Pernilla Holmberg-70
Catharina Lundgren-93
Pernilla Holmberg-70
Hanna Andersson-95
Emilia Sj6berg-92
Ida Waern-80

Hanna Andersson-95
Malin Zeidlitz-86
Linnea Wahlman-87
Sanna Tille -04
Matilda Lo6ke-90
Matilda Lo6ke-90
Karin Johansson-87
Sanna Tille -04

Elin Asenlund-90
Jessica Basth-75

(60m/9.35, 14/3.84, boll/25.26)

Matilda L66ke-90

(60mh/12.10, h6/1.41, boll/34.78, 14/4.25, 600m/2.03.34)
(Elin Asenlund, Linn Hall Jansson, Johanna Lédke, Amanda Karlin)

(Marie Uhlin, Camilla Eklund, Ann-Sofie Pousette, Annika Andersson)

8.58
11.36
135
29.18
66.0
1.51.30
2.39.67
5.35.77
12.31.2
10.50
1.49
4.74
9.52
8.61
10.88
27.43
31.88
24.04
39.00
35.69
28.01
1329 p

3829 p
47.31
60.0

5.55.95

(Malin Nilsson, Louise Larsson, Ida Bergman)

Malin Zeidlitz-86

Linn Hall Jansson-91
Malin Nilsson-94

Malin Nilsson-94

Tuva Malmo-92

Malin Nilsson-94

Malin Zeidlitz-86
Catharina Lundgren-93

9.00
12.12
14.78
30.99
1.14.42
1.54.29
2.39.9
5.56.79
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2004
2003
2007

2003

1992
2007
1980
2007
1980
2006
1982
2005
1982
2007
2004
1992
2007
1998
1999
2016
2002
2002
1999
2016
2002
1987

2002
2002
1981

2006

1997
2002
2005
2005
2003
2005
1997
2004



40m héack

50m hack

60m hack (76.2)

Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (2.0)

Diskus 0,6 kg

Spjut (400)

Bollkast  (300)

Bollkast (150)

Slungkast (1.0)
(0.7

Femkamp

Stafett 5x60m

Stafett 3x600m

Flickor 10

60m

80m

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1500m

40m hé&ck (55)

50m hack (60)

Hojd

Langd

Tresteg

Kula (2.0)
Spjut (400)
Bollkast (150)
Bollkast  (300)
Slungkast (0.7)
Stafett 5x60m

Stafett 3x600m

Petra Fyhr--83

Moa Nykvist-98
Linn Hall Jansson-91
Emilia Sjoberg-92
Malin Zeidlitz-86
Moa Nykvist-98
Alva Nylander -05
Sanna Tille -04
Tuva Malmo-92
Johanna Loodke-92
Malin Nilsson-94
Anna Johansson-92
Anna Johansson-92
Malin Nilsson-94

(60m/ 9.21 +2.2, h6/1.27, boll/28.34, 1&/4.15 +3.3

(Louise Larsson, Hanna Andersson, Ida Bergman,
Izabell Wilhelmsson, Malin Nilsson)

8.40
8.79
11.73
1.39
4.33
9.19
9.69
22.45
21.47
31.15
31.96
28.57
28.22
3485 p

46.05

6.33.73

, 600m/1.58.76)

(Catharina Lundgren, Malin Nilsson, Louise Larsson)

Moa Nykvist-98
Malin Nilsson-94
Hanna Andersson-95
Moa Nykvist-98
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Petra Fyhr-83
Catharina Lundgren-93
Petra Fyhr-83

Moa Nykvist-98
Tuva Malmo-92
Johanna Ld6ke-92
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Anna johansson-92
Sara Lindqgvist-89
Moa Nykvist-98

Alva Nylander -05

(Karin Bywall, Ida Bergman, Izabell Wilhelmsson
Johanna Lundgren,lda Hall-Jansson)

9.10
12.12
15.44
32.46
52.93
1.12.83
2.00.20
2.53.09
6.05.01
8.40
9.42
1.29
3.99
7.84
8.68
17.17
39.42
25.88
21.14
53.57

6.58.58

1

(Ida Bergman, Hanna Andersson, Izabell Wilhelmsson)
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1992
2009
2002
2003
1997
2009
2016
2015
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2005

2005

2004

2008
2004
2005
2008
2004
2004
2004
1993
2003
1993
2008
2002
2002
2004
2004
2002
1999
2008
2015
2004

2004



Flickor 9

60m

100m

200m

400m

600m

800m

40m hack (55)
Hojd

Langd

Kula (2.0)
Bollkast (150)
Bollkast  (300)
Vortex
Slungkast (0.7)

Flickor 8

60m
100m
400m
600m
800m
40m hack
Hojd

Langd

Kula (2.0)
Bollkast (150)
Bollkast  (300)

Vortex

Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Tuva Malmo-92

Hanna Andersson-95

Tuva Malmo-92
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Therese Mineur-97
Fanny Henning-98
Alva Nylander-05

Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Tuva Malmo--92
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94
Malin Nilsson-94

Anna Johansson-92

Malin Nilsson-94
Vide Helsing-00

9.37
15.39
33.22
1.14.8
2.01.26
2.58.18
8.10
1.25
3.83
7.55
26.65
21.12
20.63
19.34

9.70
16.24
1.16.8
2.07.32
3.03.47
8.23
1.10
1.10
3.63
6.41
23.28
18.29

10.41

18

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2001
2004
2001
2003
2003
2003
2006
2007
2014

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002

2008

























































